
Friday. July $1QYVZ ‘anog LER
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. OG Popular Vocalists10.15 Master Music
10.45 Oif the Beaten Track: Three Weeksin the Atlantic, Dennis Widdowson, aN.Z. Journalist, describes his wander-
ings after the war (NZBS)1.0 Music While You Work1.30 Thanks for the Memory2. 0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Music While You Work
.30 For Our Scottish Listeners45 Light Instrumentalists
. 0 Opening Night, by Ngaio Marsh

(NZBS)
15 Classical session
Violin Concerto No, 4 in D Minor,
Op. 31 Vieuxtemps4. 0 Crusade

4.12 Accordion Music
4.30 South of the Border
6. 0 Children’s session: They Wrote the
Music (NZBS) and Kidnapped5.30 The Crosbys
6.45 Dinner Music7. 0 For the Sportsman7.30 Will These be Hits?
7.47 Melody Market ¢

8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
98.30 Casanova10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom (VOA)
10.30 Close down

x(P, NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Around the Town with Ena Cart-
wright *
9.15 The Intruder
3.30 Owen Foster and the Devil
9.45 Accent on Melody10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session7.0 Recent Records .
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)7.30 In Strict Tempo
7.45 Jane Froman8. 4 Star Entertainers
8.30 London Studio ConcertsThe BBC Northern Orchestra conducteabv Denis WrightIrish Rhapsody, No. 5 Stanford
Suite in F for te Orchestra Jacobf

9. 3 Latin Patterns
9.20 Dud and Dave
9.45 Modern Melody Makers10. G Olid Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down

IXY WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Jiomemakers’ News and Views8.15 Famous Letters
9.30 Neyer Let Me Love You
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius7.15 Bing Sings7.30 Josephine Bradley and her Ball-room Orchestra
7.45 The Holidays
8. 0 The Conduct of the War: A talk
based on his book The Struggle forEurope, by Chester Wilmot (BBC)8.30 Percy. French (Part 2): A. pro-gramme about the Irish songwriter,introduced by his daughter, Ettie French,with the BBC Northern Ireland Light
Orchestra, eee by David Curry(
9. 4 ‘Masterpieces of Music
Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)? Sheep May Safely GrazeEileen Joyce (piano)
Prelude and Fugue in A Minor’ Bach
The London Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Bruno WalterOverture: Coriolan, Op. 62 Beethoven9.30 History of the Maori People in
Wanganui: The Second Settlement, atalk by the Rev. K. M. lhaka
9.45 Ray Martin’s Concert Orchestra10. 0 Tip Top Tunes10.30 Glose down

XIN NELSON |

1340 ke. 224m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Shopping with Val
9.16 Never Let Me Love You
9.30 Fashion Magazine9.46 The Bishop’s Mantle
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Likely Hit Paraders

6.45 On the Younger Side, with Val(Studio)7:0 Medleys
7.15 Nelson Gift Quiz
7.45 Strict Tempo
8. 0 Over to You (BBC)
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Relations Between Men and Women:The Man in the Kitchen, a talk by John
Johnson (NZBS)
9. 4 English Music
Overture: Maritana Wallace
The Snow, Op. 26, No. 1 ElgarThe Viking Song Coleridge-TaylorOverture: The Wasps

Vaughan Williams
9.30 Connoisseur’s Corner
10.30 Close down

SY, CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434m.
7.57 a.m. Cunterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Symphonic Dances
9.45 Piano Music by Albeniz
10, 0 Mainly for Women: Early Life inthe Chathams, by Mrs. E, G, Richards;(NZBS); Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 The Music of Manhattan, LoutseCarlyle, Willard Young and JohnnyGuarnieri
11.45 The Paradise Island Trio
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mohile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Trio No, 4 in E Minor, Op. 90(Dumky) Dvorak
Ballade, Op. 24 Grieg.4.0 Polivanna
4.30 From Musical Comedy
4.45 Danny ‘I’'olo’s Swing Stars& 0 Songs of Carolina
5.15 Children’s Session; Mrs. Giraffe’s
Jungle School; into the Unknown:
Lassiter
5.45 ilarmonica Virtuoso: Albert Vossen
. 0 Melody Time: The Douglas Sisters(duettists) and Roi Don (piano) (NZBS)-15 Eddie Le Baron’s Orchestra15 Air Race Bulletin: Hume Christie
gives his monthly talk on air race de-
veiopnoients (NZBS)7.30 The Blue Danube
8. 0 The Melody Four (ladies’ vocal
quartet)
Ho-Ro My Nut Brown Maiden

arr, Denniss

N®

She is so fnnoceat Lecocq-Pitcher
Rose Of My Heast Lohr
Cradle Song MacDowell

(Studio)
8.12 Fats Waller (piano)London Suite Waller8.30 Well-informed Circle: Jean Mc-
Gregor (chairman), with Alan Danks,sim Caffin and Gordon Kirkpatrick, dis-cuss N.Z. and Her Friends, What Pres-sures are Great Britain, the U.S.A, andAustralia exerting on us, and what will
be their Effect? (NZBRS)9.30 Bold Venture
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

WiC CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
c. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Strings of the New SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Anthony Collins
Fantasia on a Theme of Thomas Tallis

Vaughan Williams
7.20 BETTY BROSNAN (soprano)
Songs of the British Isles arr. BrittenThe Ash Grove
O Waly WalyThe Bonny Earl o’ MorayOliver Cromwell
The Sally Gardens

~ (Studio)
7.33 Anthony Pini (cello) and theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Eduard van Beinum
Concerto in E, Op. 25 Elgar
8. 0 Elizabeth’s Men: In this series of
seven talks George Navlor considers the
careers Of some

_ representative menwho served Queen Elizabeth |. Thefirst talk deals with heed backgroundNZBS
8.16 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
St. Paul’s Suite Holst
8.26 Kathleen Long (piano)The Tomb of Couperin
Sonatine Ravel

8.59 Songs by Hugo WolfMark Raphael (baritone)Nun Wandre Maria (Spanish Song-Book)
Herr, Was Tragt der Boden Hier

_ (Spanish Song-Book)Alexandre Trianti (soprano)
A Maiden’s First Love SongFairy Binsefuss
The Cov. One
The Neophyte
Nicola Rossi-Lemeni (basso)
secrecy9.18 Two Swedish ComposersThe Cincinnati Symphony Orchestraconducted by Thor JohnsonMidsummer Vigil: A Swedish Rhap-
sodyv, Op. 19 Alfven
The Stockholm Concert Association
Orchestra conducted by Tor Mann
Symphony No. t mC Sharp. Minor(August Strindberg in Memoriam)

Rangstroem10. 0 The. Reith Lectures, 1951: ThePower and the State, by Lord Radcliffe.
On some medieval theories about thelaw of nature and man’s relation. toauthority (BBC)
In the Middle Ages Europe could havebeen described as Christendom. In thislecture Lord Radcliffe examines someof the iniplications of a civilisation
based on a common religion; for ex-
ample, the relation of the ruler to thedivine law.
10.30 Close down

: SHG irae J
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies9.0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 The Renegade9.30 The Bishop's Mantle
9.45 Evil Lady10. © Close down
6.30 p.m. Friday Fanfare |

6.45 The Golden Road )7 O Songs from the Saddle
7.15 Junior Naturalists
7.30 Latin Rhythm8.10 Light Classies

|8.25 Short Story: Zaimis, by T. B.Bendrodt ‘(NZBS)
8.45 A Layman’s Comments on the.
Gospels: St. Mark’s Gospel, a talk byErnica Gardner (NZBS)

|9.3 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra,conducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony No. 92 in G (Oxford)
: HaydnLondon Symphony Orchestra con--ducted by Felix WeingartnerAcademic Festival Overture Brahms9.37 The University College of the WestIndies, by Henry Swanzy (BBC)10, 4 Light Variety10.15 Fiim Successes
10.30 Close down

SYSTee
(9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Robinson Cleaver10. O fevotional Service
10.18 Siepmother
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 JLunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Carnaval Suite, Op. 9 Schumann
Accent on Melody
Music While You Work
The Latins Take Over
Three Generations
Songs of Yesteryear
Popular Parade
Children’s session: Jennifer in
ndon visits the Palace of Westminster
sBC) and Halliday Stories
Dinner Musie
The Sports Review
Opening Night: Morning at the
fulean, by Ngaio. Marsh (NZBS)
Tunes of the Thirties
The Boston Promenade Orchestra,

Mario Lanza and Jose tturbi
8.30 A Victorian Love pir? a

talk by
Humphrey Pakington (BBC)
8.45 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’sOrchestra with ky Carr (soprano)A)(
9.30 Bold Venture
10. 0 Modern Variety10.30 Close down

QIN reoue. 384m
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra and Steve
Conway
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11. 0 Topics for Women: Famous Names
and Places in Bible Lands, the first oftwo talks on Jerusalem, by J. R. McClure
(NZBS).; Understanding the Family: HowDo Your Children Grow? the first ofthree talks by Vera McShane (NZBS)11.356 Morning Proms
12. 0 Community Sing(From the Embassy Theatre)2. Op.m. Matinee
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Listen to the Band
3.15 The Kirkintilloch Junior Choir
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture; Husitska, Op. 67 DvorakViolin Coneerto No. 4 in D Minor, Op.
q VieuxtempsKhapsodie Espagnole Liszt4.30 American Variety5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.30 Children’s Session: Pinocchio6. 0 Pollyanna

6.15 Snow and Ice Reports6.20 Sporting Briefs: Association Footeball, by Johnnie Welsh (NZBS)7. 0 Local Sports7.30 This Sceptred Isle8. 0 Music the Dick Colvin Way(Studio)8.20 Dad and Dave8.45 Cowboy Roundup9.30 The Black Museum10. 0 Joe Busbkin’s Trio (VOA)10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333m,5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music

7. 0 The Piano Sonatas of BeethovenArtur Schnabel (piano)Sonata in F, Op. 10, No. 2Sonata in D, Op. 10, No, 3Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)The Nut Tree SchumannLove Eternal BrahmeAdolf Busch (violin) and Rudolf Serkin(piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 105 Schumann8. 0 Foundations of Mental Health: An-other talk by a practising psychiatrist(NZBS)8.16 Modern Composers
The Philharmonia Orchestra conductedby Herbert von KarajanMusic for Strings, Percussion andCeleste BartokThe Los Angeles Oratorio Society withthe Jaussen Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Werner JanssenChoros No. 10 Villa-LobosEngenia Uminska (vfolin) and the Phil-harmonia Orchesga conducted byGregor FitelbergConcerto No. 1, @. 35 Szymanowski9.24 Operatic RecitalLjuba Welitsch (soprano)Before My Eves Beheld HimKarth Has Lull’d Her Cares to Rest(Der Freischutz) WeberPaolo Silveri (baritone)Oh! From Me Now (I Purttani)

BelliniOh Bright and Fleeting Shadows(Ernani) VerdiLjuba Welitsch (soprano)Ich muss am Feuster
Es_ Geht aus Mitternacht (PiqueDame)

Cnies Tohaikovski
9.50 Quintet gianoPiano Quintet in A, Op. 81 Dvorak10.30 Close down

AYR mveseanau
9.30 a.m. Orchestras and Ballads
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Coronets of England10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Legend ofKathie Warren; Opening Night, byNgaio Marsh; Sequel to Disaster (NZBS)11.30 Miniature Concert2.0 p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair2.15 Symphonic Music
Slavonic Rhapsody Dvorak
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat Schubertllabanera Chabrier3.0 Songtime: Kenneth McKellar3.15 Echoes of Hawaii :

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish Session
4.15 3DB Variety Orchestra4.30 Spotlight: Burl Ives
4.45 Waltz Memories
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime,Halliday Stories, and Our FeatheredFriends
5.30 Theatre Memories
6. 0 Pollyanna
+e After Diuner Music
7.30 Martin Block’s Make Believe Balleroom (VOA) é

8.0 Curtain Up: Music from Opera andBallet
9.30 4YZ’s Sports Roundup A

10. 0 Modern Variety10.30 Close down


